## Promote Environmentally Safe, Renewable Energy

Add your energy to ours and make a difference!



### The Heartland Renewable Energy Society is a Volunteer Organization

All of our activities - the Energy Solutions Tour, Workshops, Newsletter, Website, Email Lists, Presentations, and Educating, Monitoring, and Reporting of Legislative Activities - are performed by volunteers who feel strongly about the imperative of renewable energy, energy efficiency, and sensible sustainable development.

# Become an HRES member and put your skills and interests to use.

We appreciate your financial support which helps HRES achieve its goal and encourage members to participate in HRES activities designed to educate consumers, businesses, and government about the benefits of renewable energy.

For more information, contact: Ken Riead, President info@HeartlandRenewable.org www.HeartlandRenewable.org

#### Send this Application to:

Heartland Renewable Energy Society
12120 State Line Road
Suite 190
Leawood, KS 66209

#### Yes! I'd Like to Join HRES.

I am a new member.	Name:
☐ I am renewing.	Address:
	City, STZip:
☐ I want to join and support HRES! I have enclosed my check for \$30.	Phone:
	Email:
	<b>Print carefully!!</b> Help us save trees and \$\$ when we communicate to you via your email address.

A member chapter of the American Solar Energy Society, The Heartland Renewable Energy Society (HRES) is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization with membership in Missouri and Kansas.